Date
1/6/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/13/2020
1/14/2020
1/23/2020
1/27/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020

Time
14:52
8:47
9:13
12:47
12:33
9:56
9:07
8:45
14:16

Incident

LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
Administrative Rpt

Location

Building A

District Support Operations
Building A

Building A

Building A

Building A

Building A

District Support Operations
Building B

Disposition
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



Synopsis

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.
Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported suspicious activity off campus property.
Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.
Police Officer background investigation



