Date	Time	Incident	Location	Disposition
1/6/2020	14:52	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Building A	Closed
1/7/2020	8:47	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	District Support Operations	Closed
1/7/2020	9:13	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Building A	Closed
1/13/2020	12:47	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Building A	Closed
1/14/2020	12:33	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Building A	Closed
1/23/2020	9:56	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Building A	Closed
1/27/2020	9:07	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Building A	Closed
1/29/2020	8:45	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	District Support Operations	Closed
1/30/2020	14:16	Administrative Rpt	Building B	Closed

Synopsis

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported suspicious activity off campus property.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Police Officer background investigation